
City of San José

Legislation Text

200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113

Amendment to Consulting Agreement with Safety Compliance Management for Citywide
Regulatory/Program Specific Safety Training.
Adopt a resolution authorizing the City Manager or designee to negotiate and execute a First Amendment to the
Consulting Agreement with Safety Compliance Management for Citywide regulatory/program specific safety
training, increasing the amount of compensation by $200,000 for a total compensation amount not to exceed
$575,000, subject to appropriation of funds.
CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-002, Consultant services for design, study, inspection, or other
professional services with no commitment to future action. (Human Resources)

File #: 23-1027, Version: 1

City of San José Printed on 6/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

